TE  C H N I C A L  D A T A
Power Solutions
5, Village Centre Place, Mississauga,
ON, Canada L4z 1V9.
Tel: +1 437 453 4844
E-mail: info@ikcom.ca
Page 1/2 IK COM CANADA Inc.

 Overload and Short Circuit Protection
 Compact and Space-Saving Design
Ordering information
    Part #                                 Description
IK-HW-DP106000  60W DC switching power supply-6.3" x 5"
IK-HW-DP106200  60W DC switching power supply with IEC socket-6.3" x 6"
IK-HW-DP102500  25W DC switching power supply plus 18VAC transformer-6.3" x 6"
IK-HW-DP115000  150W DC switching power supply-6.3" x 4"
IK-HW-DP106100 60W DC switching power supply with IEC socket, must work with
IK-HW-DM100100
IK-HW-DP115100  150W DC switching power supply with IEC socket, must work with
IK-HWDM100100
IK-HW-DM100100  DC splitter, working with IK-HW-DP106100 & IK-HW-DP115100-6.3" x 2"